
SPECIFICATIONS NO. OF ROOMS SIZE (IN SQ MTR)
Class Rooms
Other Rooms

Biology-Lab
Physics Lab
Chemistry Lab
Composite Science  lab
Information Technology Lab-1
Information Technology Lab-2
Mathmetics Lab

Library-1  
Library-2

Music Room
Dance room
Art & Craft Room

Administration Department

Correspondent/Principal/CEO room

Infirmary Room
Stationery Room
Server Room
Strong room
Coordinator & Staff rooms
Career & Guidance Cell 
SEN & Counseling Dept

INFRASTUCTURE DETAILS

Total Area in Sq mts

62 3435
429.08

81.50
81.50
81.50
104.52
51.10
51.10
53.42

81.50
81.50

51.10
317.75
51.10

455.26

102.20

20.44
146.33
53.42

212.64

5993.06

51.10

9

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1

1
2
1

1

1
1
1

1

2

6

Banjara Hills


