





INFRASTUCTURE DETAILS

SPECIFICATIONS	NO. OF ROOMS	SIZE (IN SQ MTR)
Class Rooms	62	3435
Other Rooms	9	429.08
Biology-Lab	1	81.50
Physics Lab	1	81.50
Chemistry Lab	1	81.50
Composite Science lab	1	104.52
Information Technology Lab-1	1	51.10
Information Technology Lab-2	1	51.10
Mathmetics Lab	1	53.42
Library-1	1	81.50
Library-2	1	81.50
Music Room	1	51.10
Dance room	2	317.75
Art & Craft Room	1	51.10
Administration Department	1	455.26
Correspondent/Principal/CEO room	2	102.20
Infirmary Room	1	20.44
Stationery Room	1	146.33
Server Room	1	53.42
Strong room		
Coordinator & Staff rooms	6	212.64
Career & Guidance Cell		
SEN & Counseling Dept	1	51.10
Total Area in Sq mts		5993.06

